
72
nd

 A
ve

nu
e 

N
or

th
ea

st

77
th

Av
en

ue
N

or
th

ea
st

State
H

ighw
ay

9
Southeast

201st Street Northeast

71
st

 A
ve

nu
e 

N
or

th
ea

st

74
th

 A
ve

nu
e 

N
or

th
ea

st

204th Street Northeast

P
at

h:
 C

:\U
se

rs
\lo

ca
l_

m
m

cc
ar

t\T
em

p\
A

rc
G

IS
P

ro
Te

m
p6

60
88

\c
7d

f6
59

4-
f8

65
-4

bc
1-

8f
10

-1
68

80
10

c2
22

c\
U

nt
itl

ed
.a

pr
x,

  m
m

cc
ar

t  
2/

11
/2

02
2

SOURCE: ESRI, 2021

N
0 200

Feet
Proposed Trail

74th Avenue Trail

Figure 1
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